
State of South Carolina Contribution Expenditure Report 
This form is designed to collect the quarterly and annual expenditure reports required by South Carolina in accordance with Proviso 117 .21 of the appropriations act and Executive Order 

2022-19. This form must be submitted to the state agency that is providing the contribution to the designation organization at the end of year quarter and by June 30, 2025. 

Amount I State Agency Providing the Contribution 
$80,000.00IP280 - Department of Parks, Recreation, and Tourism 

Entity Name St. Paul's American Legion Post 145 
Address P.O. Box 231 
City/State/Zip Hollywood, SC 29449 
Website stpaulsamericanlegionpost145.org 
Tax ID# 82-1982676
Entity Type Nonprofit Organization

Description 
(Attach additional detail for subgrantees and affiliated nonprofits) 

Security Improvements 
Repair and Renovation 
Furnish and Equip 

Grand Total! 

Repair, Refurbish and Outfit building to serve as Veteran Resource Center 

Budget 
$1,365.04 

$11,939.15 
$8,222.66 

$21,526.85 

Name I Eliezer C. Cruz 
Position/Title !Commander 
Telephone 1843-406-3984 
Email leliezer cruz@.yahoo.com 

Expenditures 
Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 

$66.76 $0.00 $0.00 
$489.12 $2,174.39 $2,142.10 

$8,222.66 $0.00 $0.00 

$8,778.54 $2,174.39 $2,142.10 

Quarter 4 
$0.00 

$121.98 
$0.00 

$121.98 

Explanation of any unspent funds (to be provided only if unspent funds remain at the end of the fiscal year) :

We continue to work around supply chain issues. 

Total 
$66.76 

$4,927.59 
$8,222.66 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$13,217.01 

funds have been expended in accordance with the Plan provided to the Agency Providing the Distribution and for a public purpose. 

Eliezer C. Cruz 
Printed Name 

Commander 
Title 

e. -IQ .:J \j "'� (9 Zj 
Date 

Balance 
$1,298.28 
$7,011.56 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$8,309.84 


