

## State of South Carolina Contribution Expenditure Report

This form is designed to collect the quarterly and annual expenditure reports required by South Carolina in accordance with Proviso 117.21 of the appropriations act and Executive Order 2022-19. This form must be submitted to the state agency that is providing the contribution to the designation organization at the end of year quarter and by June 30, 2025.

Contribution Information								
Amount	State Agency Providing the Contribution	Purpose						
\$80,000.00 P280 - Department of Parks, Recreation, and Tourism		Repair, Refurbish and Outfit building to serve as Veteran Resource Center						

Organization Information						
Entity Name	St. Paul's American Legion Post 145					
Address	P.O. Box 231					
City/State/Zip	Hollywood, SC 29449					
Website	stpaulsamericanlegionpost145.org					
Tax ID#	82-1982676					
Entity Type	Nonprofit Organization					

Organization Contact Information				
Name	Eliezer C. Cruz			
Position/Title	Commander			
Telephone	843-406-3984			
Email	eliezer cruz@yahoo.com			

<b>的</b> 是是是一个	Reporting Period						
Reporting Period	Quarter 4: April 1, 2025 - June 30, 2025						

Accounting of how the funds have been spent:										
Description		Expenditures								
(Attach additional detail for subgrantees and affiliated nonprofits)	Budget	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total	Balance			
Security Improvements	\$1,365.04	\$66.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$66.76	\$1,298.28			
Repair and Renovation	\$11,939.15	\$489.12	\$2,174.39	\$2,142.10	\$121.98	\$4,927.59	\$7,011.56			
Furnish and Equip	\$8,222.66	\$8,222.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,222.66	\$0.00			
						\$0.00	\$0.00			
						\$0.00	\$0.00			
						\$0.00	\$0.00			
						\$0.00	\$0.00			
						\$0.00	\$0.00			
						\$0.00	\$0.00			
Grand Total	\$21,526.85	\$8,778.54	\$2,174.39	\$2,142.10	\$121.98	\$13,217.01	\$8,309.84			

## Explanation of any unspent funds (to be provided only if unspent funds remain at the end of the fiscal year):

We continue to work around supply chain issues.

**Expenditure Certification** 

The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the Plan provided to the Agency Providing the Distribution and for a public purpose.

Commander

Signature

Eliezer C. Cruz Printed Name Title

10 June 2025

Date